University of lowa Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0

2024 TIA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: 1A-25-13, QM24-181
University of lowa CRWC
Session Report

Session: 1 Friday Timed Finals South (Women's) Pool
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 06:00 PM

Anthem 05:55 PM
Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 1 Women 400 IM 32 4 06:00 PM
Break
Finals 3 Women 1650 Freestyle 14 2 06:43 PM
Finals-2 4 Men 1650 Freestyle (slowest two heats) 11 2 07:24 PM
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 57 ==== ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 57 8
Finish Time 08:02 PM

SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SATURDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM
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2024 TIA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: 1A-25-13, QM24-181
University of lowa CRWC
Session Report

Session: 1 Friday Timed Finals North (Men's) Pool
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 06:00 PM

Anthem 05:55 PM
Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 2 Men 400 IM 32 4 06:00 PM
Break
Finals 4 Men 1650 Freestyle (fastest 4 heats) 32 4 06:43 PM
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 63 ==== ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 64 8
Finish Time 07:57 PM

SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SATURDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM
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Round

Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0

2024 TIA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: 1A-25-13, QM24-181
University of lowa CRWC
Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 2 Saturday Morning - Prelims (South Odd, North Even Heats)

Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 08:30 AM

Event

Women 200 Freestyle
Men 200 Freestyle
Women 100 Breaststroke
Men 100 Breaststroke
Women 100 Backstroke
Men 100 Backstroke
Women 200 Butterfly
Men 200 Butterfly
Women 50 Freestyle
Men 50 Freestyle
Women 200 IM

Men 200 IM

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 432

Entry / Heat Totals:

Finish Time - Double Ended

Entries

74
197
31
70
51
101
14
47
81
225
59
136

1086

Heats

141

Starts at

08:30 AM
08:45 AM
09:18 AM
09:24 AM
09:33 AM
09:43 AM
09:57 AM
10:02 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:35 AM
10:48 AM

11:14 AM
X

SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SUNDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM
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Round

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0

2024 TIA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: 1A-25-13, QM24-181

Anthem

University of lowa CRWC
Session Report

Session: 3 Saturday Evening - Finals South Pool
Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 05:30 PM

Awards: Events 1, 2, 3, and 4

Event Entries Heats

5 Women 200 Freestyle 24 3
Awards:

6 Men 200 Freestyle 24 3
Awards:

7 Women 100 Breaststroke 24 3
Awards:

8 Men 100 Breaststroke 24 3
Awards:

9 Women 100 Backstroke 24 3
Awards:

10 Men 100 Backstroke 24 3
Awards:

11 Women 200 Butterfly 14 2
Awards:

12 Men 200 Butterfly 24 3
Awards:

13 Women 50 Freestyle 24 3
Awards:

14 Men 50 Freestyle 24 3
Awards:

15 Women 200 IM 24 3
Awards:

16 Men 200 IM 24 3
Awards:

17 Women 400 Medley Relay 9 2
Awards:

18 Men 400 Medley Relay 22 3
Awards:

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 182 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 309 40

Finish Time

PERFORMANCE"

RELAY CARDS DUE TO ADMIN TABLE BY 06:20 PM
SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SUNDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM

3

05:22 PM
05:24 PM

Starts at

05:30 PM

05:41 PM

05:51 PM

06:00 PM

06:08 PM

06:17 PM

06:25 PM

06:34 PM

06:45 PM

06:51 PM

06:57 PM

07:09 PM

07:21 PM

07:35 PM

07:52 PM
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0

2024 TIA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: 1A-25-13, QM24-181

University of lowa CRWC
Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 4 Sunday Morning - Prelims (South Odd, North Even Heats)

Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 08:30 AM

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Prelims 19 Women 100 Freestyle 105 14 08:30 AM
Prelims 20 Men 100 Freestyle 267 34 08:43 AM
Prelims 21 Women 200 Backstroke 46 6 09:08 AM
Prelims 22 Men 200 Backstroke 88 11 09:19 AM
Prelims 23 Women 200 Breaststroke 27 4 09:39 AM
Prelims 24 Men 200 Breaststroke 72 9 09:47 AM
Prelims 25 Women 100 Butterfly 50 7 10:03 AM
Prelims 26 Men 100 Butterfly 163 21 10:11 AM
Prelims 27 Women 500 Freestyle 32 4 10:29 AM
Prelims 28 Men 500 Freestyle 32 4 10:43 AM

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 427 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 882 114

Finish Time - Double Ended 10:55 AM
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0

2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: 1A-25-13, QM24-181
University of lowa CRWC

Session Report

Session: 5 Sunday Evening - Finals South Pool
Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 04:30 PM

Anthem

Round Event

Finals 19 Women 100 Freestyle
Awards:

Finals 20 Men 100 Freestyle
Awards:

Finals 21 Women 200 Backstroke
Awards:

Finals 22 Men 200 Backstroke
Awards:

Finals 23 Women 200 Breaststroke
Awards:

Finals 24 Men 200 Breaststroke
Awards:

Finals 25 Women 100 Butterfly
Awards:

Finals 26 Men 100 Butterfly
Awards:

Finals 27 Women 500 Freestyle
Awards:

Finals 28 Men 500 Freestyle
Awards:

Finals 29 Women 400 Freestyle Relay
Awards:

Finals 30 Men 400 Freestyle Relay
Awards:

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 180

Entry / Heat Totals:
Finish Time

Entries

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

9

21

270

04:25 PM -
Heats Starts at
3 04:30 PM .
3 04:38 PM .
3 04:45 PM .
3 04:58 PM .
3 05:10 PM .
3 05:22 PM .
3 05:34 PM .
3 05:41 PM .
3 05:49 PM .
3 06:10 PM .
2 06:31 PM .
3 06:40 PM .
s
07:02 PM

RELAY CARDS DUE TO ADMIN TABLE BY 05:30 PM
THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE 2024 IFLY A3 MIDWEST CHALLENGE - TRAVEL SAFE!!
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