05:55 PM

Anthem



2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: IA-25-13, QM24-181 University of Iowa CRWC Session Report

Session: 1 Friday Timed Finals South (Women's) Pool Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 06:00 PM

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at	
Finals	1	Women 400 IM Break	32	4	06:00 PM	
Finals	3	Women 1650 Freestyle	14	2	06:43 PM	
Finals-2	4	Men 1650 Freestyle (slowest two heats)	11	2	07:24 PM	
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 57	====	====		
		Entry / Heat Totals:	57	8		
		Finish Time			08:02 PM	

SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SATURDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM





Anthem

05:55 PM



2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: IA-25-13, QM24-181 University of Iowa CRWC Session Report

Session: 1 Friday Timed Finals North (Men's) Pool Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 06:00 PM

Round	Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at	
Finals	2 Men 400 IM Break	32	4	06:00 PM	
Finals	4 Men 1650 Freestyle (fastest 4 heats) Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 6:		4 ====	06:43 PM	
	Entry / Heat Totals: Finish Time	64	8	07:57 PM	

SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SATURDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM







2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: IA-25-13, QM24-181 University of Iowa CRWC Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 2 Saturday Morning - Prelims (South Odd, North Even Heats)

Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 08:30 AM

PRESCRATCH

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at	
Prelims	5	Women 200 Freestyle	74	10	08:30 AM	
Prelims	6	Men 200 Freestyle	197	25	08:45 AM	
Prelims	7	Women 100 Breaststroke	31	4	09:18 AM	
Prelims	8	Men 100 Breaststroke	70	9	09:24 AM	
Prelims	9	Women 100 Backstroke	51	7	09:33 AM	
Prelims	10	Men 100 Backstroke	101	13	09:43 AM	
Prelims	11	Women 200 Butterfly	14	2	09:57 AM	
Prelims	12	Men 200 Butterfly	47	6	10:02 AM	
Prelims	13	Women 50 Freestyle	81	11	10:12 AM	
Prelims	14	Men 50 Freestyle	225	29	10:20 AM	
Prelims	15	Women 200 IM	59	8	10:35 AM	
Prelims	16	Men 200 IM	136	17	10:48 AM	
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 432	====	====		
		Entry / Heat Totals:	1086	141		
		Finish Time - Double Ended			11:14 AM	
					v	







2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: IA-25-13, QM24-181 University of Iowa CRWC Session Report

Session: 3 Saturday Evening - Finals South Pool Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 05:30 PM

Anthem PRESEED 05:22 PM						
	Awards: Events 1, 2, 3, and 4					
Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at	
Finals	5	Women 200 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	05:30 PM	
Finals	6	Men 200 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	05:41 PM	
Finals		Women 100 Breaststroke Awards:	24	3	05:51 PM	
Finals		Men 100 Breaststroke Awards:	24	3	06:00 PM	
Finals		Women 100 Backstroke Awards:	24	3	06:08 PM	
Finals		Men 100 Backstroke Awards:	24	3	06:17 PM	
Finals		Women 200 Butterfly Awards:	14	2	06:25 PM	
Finals		Men 200 Butterfly Awards:	24	3	06:34 PM	
Finals		Women 50 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	06:45 PM	
Finals		Men 50 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	06:51 PM	
Finals Finals		Women 200 IM Awards: Men 200 IM	24 24	3	06:57 PM 07:09 PM	
Finals		Awards:	9	2	07:09 PM 07:21 PM	
		Women 400 Medley Relay Awards:	22	3		
Finals	18	Men 400 Medley Relay Awards:			07:35 PM	
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 182 Entry / Heat Totals:	309	40	07 F2 D14	
		Finish Time			07:52 PM	

RELAY CARDS DUE TO ADMIN TABLE BY 06:20 PM SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SUNDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM







2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: IA-25-13, QM24-181 University of Iowa CRWC Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 4 Sunday Morning - Prelims (South Odd, North Even Heats)

Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 08:30 AM PRESCRATCH

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at	
Prelims	19	Women 100 Freestyle	105	14	08:30 AM	
Prelims	20	Men 100 Freestyle	267	34	08:43 AM	
Prelims	21	Women 200 Backstroke	46	6	09:08 AM	
Prelims	22	Men 200 Backstroke	88	11	09:19 AM	
Prelims	23	Women 200 Breaststroke	27	4	09:39 AM	
Prelims	24	Men 200 Breaststroke	72	9	09:47 AM	
Prelims	25	Women 100 Butterfly	50	7	10:03 AM	
Prelims	26	Men 100 Butterfly	163	21	10:11 AM	
Prelims	27	Women 500 Freestyle	32	4	10:29 AM	
Prelims	28	Men 500 Freestyle	32	4	10:43 AM	
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 427	====	====		
		Entry / Heat Totals:	882	114		
		Finish Time - Double Ended			10:55 AM	







2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: IA-25-13, QM24-181 University of Iowa CRWC Session Report

Session: 5 Sunday Evening - Finals South Pool Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 04:30 PM

Anthem PRESEED 04:25 PM ____

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at	
Finals	19	Women 100 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	04:30 PM	
Finals	20	Men 100 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	04:38 PM	
Finals	21	Women 200 Backstroke Awards:	24	3	04:45 PM	
Finals	22	Men 200 Backstroke Awards:	24	3	04:58 PM	
Finals	23	Women 200 Breaststroke Awards:	24	3	05:10 PM	
Finals	24	Men 200 Breaststroke Awards:	24	3	05:22 PM	
Finals	25	Women 100 Butterfly Awards:	24	3	05:34 PM	
Finals	26	Men 100 Butterfly Awards:	24	3	05:41 PM	
Finals	27	Women 500 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	05:49 PM	
Finals	28		24	3	06:10 PM	
Finals	29	Women 400 Freestyle Relay Awards:	9	2	06:31 PM	
Finals	30	Men 400 Freestyle Relay Awards:	21	3	06:40 PM	
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 180	====	====		
		Entry / Heat Totals:	270	35		
		Finish Time			07:02 PM	

RELAY CARDS DUE TO ADMIN TABLE BY 05:30 PM
THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE 2024 IFLY A3 MIDWEST CHALLENGE - TRAVEL SAFE!!



